CRONO COMPARATIVA OPEN ELENCO GIRI

PROVE LIBERE MOTO

GULLYRACING
14 GIUGNO 2021

POS

©Coo~NoOOA~WN =

No CONDUTTORE

146
117
62
48
131
107
181
87
189
64
39
178
135
137
42
176
111
97
188
98
106
151
50
7

GALLO Diego
BALDONE Roberto
SPRANZI Alessio
GAIO Mattia
PATTINI Maurizio
VECCHIO Daniele
LONGONE Pasquale
FUSCO Salvatore
RIOLO Francesco
PIOVANELLI Giambattista
MUSONE Michele
CENZATO Stefano
SOLLANO Ruslan
TESTA Marco
GIUSTI Antimo
BROLIS Gionni
RADI Fabio
MALDERA Maurizio
GUIZZARDI Mattia
MURGANTE Alessandro
SAVINO Diego
MAGNANI Matteo
FORTE Piergiorgio
BRUNETTI Andrea

AR DRAPADDDEADDDREPRPOPRAPEADDOLOOPLWOWWWAW

NAZ TEAM

050

050

050
050

050

AUTO

GR

ESP
AMA
ESP
ESP
VEL
ESP
ESP
AMA
ESP
ESP
VEL
AMA
AMA
AMA
ESP
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA
AMA

CcL TEMPO
SBK 2'10.298
SBK 2'10.981
SBK 2'11.146
SBK 2'11.215
SBK 2'11.895
SBK 2'12.781
SBK 2'14.136
SBK 2'14.331
SBK 2'15.651
SBK 2'15.846
SBK 2'17.392
SBK 2'17.432
SBK 2'17.798
SBK 2'17.871
SBK 2'18.623
SBK 2'18.827
SBK 2'19.215
SBK 2'20.654
SBK 2'21.616
SBK 2'22.780
SBK 2'23.796
SBK 2'24.393
SBK 2'25.277
SBK 2'28.914
ORA INIZIO ()

DIST

0.683
0.848
0.917
1.597
2.483
3.838
4.033
5.353
5.548
7.094
7.134
7.500
7.573
8.325
8.529
8.917
10.356
11.318
12.482
13.498
14.095
14.979
18.616

GIR/TOT

4/7
5/7
6/7
6/7
4/7
5/7
3/7
5/7
1/7
3/7
1/6
4/7
1/7
1/7
4/7
717
6/6
3/7
717
4/5
1/5
1/5
1/7
3/4

ORA FINE (

MEDIA

144.913
144.158
143.976
143.901
143.159
142.204
140.767
140.563
139.195
138.995
137.431
137.391
137.026
136.954
136.211
136.011
135.631
134.244
133.332
132.245
131.311
130.768
129.972
126.798

VEL

259.6
255.3
259.6
262.7
255.9
262.7
265.3
253.5
265.3
264.7
269.3
267.9
242.6
229.2
240.0
264.0
225.9
254.7
238.9
226.4
219.0
228.3
230.7
196.7

)
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